
Industroclean Company Contacts

Genera/Business Enquiries

Contact: Emma Corder
Position: Managing Director
Email: emma@industroclean.co.za
Cell: 083 285 2610

Johannesburg Office

Contact: Braam Coetzer Address:
Position: Regional Sales Manager Corner Picaroon & Raft Streets Laser Park
Email: braam@industroclean.co.za Honeydew 2170
Cell: 079 753 6897 +27 11 801 4600

Cape Town Office
Address:

Contact: Rolf Hillermann 9 Purdey Road Sheffield Business Park 
Position: Regional Sales Manager Philippi
Email: rolf@industroclean.co.za 7750
Cell: 082 946 9021 +27 21 691 0080

Regional Offices:

Contact: Pieter De Beer Bloemfontein
Position: Sales Director
Email:pieter@industroclean.co.za Unit 3, 11 Mackenzie Street Old East End
Cell: 084 701 6904 Bloemfontein 9301

+27 51 492 5551

Nelspruit

Waterfall Park, D2, Rapid Street Riverside Park
Nelspruit 1200
+27 13 755 2649

Polokwane

33 Industria Street
Polokwane Ext 3 Polokwane
0699
+27 15 297 7533

Middelburg

235 Cowen Ntuli Street Middelburg
1050
+27 13 282 7221

Industroclean (Pty) Ltd 
1973/001077/07
Corner Picaroon & Raft Streets Laser 
Park, Honeydew, 2170
+27 (0) 11 801 4600

info@industroclean.co.za
www.industroclean.co.za



Kimberly

160 George Street West End Kimberly
+27 53 831 3243

Welkom

8 Neser Street Dagbreek Welkom Ext 36
Welkom
+26 57 353 3186

Regional Business Partners:

Kwazulu-Natal

Contact: Charles Shave Chasnic (Pty) Ltd
Position: Managing Director 12A Blair Road Pinetown Durban
Email:charles@icleankzn.co.za +27 31 702 9222
Cell: 083 251 5380

Port Elizabeth & George

Contact: Francois De Villiers EC Clean Agencies (Pty) Ltd
Position: Managing Director 79 Mangold Street Newton Park
Email:fdv@ecclean.co.za Port Elizabeth
Cell: 083 281 3795 +27 41 396 3500

East London

Contact: Leon Cloete Amatola Cleaning Supplies
Position: Managing Director 1 Atlas Road Arcadia
Email: leon.industroclean@hypmail.co.za East London
Cell: 082 378 7848 +27 43 722 0618


